9
50
V600-HAIntelligent Flag I
Intelligent Flag (8-bit, Electronic) with
Sensor Capability Using ID Control —
a Revolutionary Improvement over
Mechanical Flags
1 Does not require programming and uses

to 65 mm)
1 Verification function is provided
Ordering Information
Part number Description Interface
cable
Cable length
V600-HAR81 8 bit reader;
PNP t t
V600-A60R 2 m
PNP output;
20 pin connector
V600-A61R 5 m
20 pin connector
V600-A62R 10 m
V600-HAR91 8 bit reader; NPN output;
20 i t
V600-A60R 2 m
20 pin connector V600-A61R 5 m
V600-A62R 10 m
V600-HAM81 8 bit read/write/verify; PNP output;
26 i t
V600-A60M 2 my
26 pin connector V600-A61M 5 m
V600-A62M 10 m
V600-HAM91 8 bit read/write/verify; NPN output;
26 i t
V600-A60M 2 my
26 pin connector V600-A61M 5 m
V600-A62M 10 m
Note: Connectors on extension cables are not water-resistant. If the connector may be subjected to water, keep the connectors in a control box. The
maximum cable extension length is 10 m.
Functions
V600-HAR81/-HAR91 (Read Only)
Reads 8-bit (1-byte) data from the set address and outputs to the 8 data output lines.
V600-HAM81/-HAM91 (Multi-function)
The multi-function model has three basic functions as follows:
1. Reading
Reads 8-bit (1-byte) data from the set address and outputs to the 8 data output lines.
2. Writing